
12

MISSION STATIONS.

Rivcrsdale and Enniskillen . .No grant.
Pinkerton............
Manitoulin Island 
Sault Ste. Marie .
Thunder Bay ...

kind in a 
same tin 
requiring 
meeting c 
of the He

Grant of $700 per Annum, less am’t paid by people. 
-- 800 “ $250 “ “

500'.100

XXI.—HUltON.
SVm.EMENTEl) CONGREGATIONS.

..........asked $100 per annum, granted $100 per annum,

.......... “ 180 “ “ 100 “

MISSION STATIONS.

.......... asked $2.00pcr Sabbath, granted $2.00 per Sabbath.
..........  “ 3.00 “ “ 3.00 "

XXII.—BRITISH COLUMBIA.
..........Granted $1200 per annum.

The expei
Bayfield and Bethany 
•Cranbrook and Ethel

The Com 
October, and 1Goderich (Gaelic) 

Stephen ............
BOBT. H. W1

tNew Westminster

XX.TIL-MANITOBA.
Granted by 
Committee.

$600 per an. 
250 “

Bal. of Salary. 
550 «
600 “

Vromised by 
People. 

,$300 per an. 
, 450 "

300 «

Asked from 
Committee.

$600 per an. 
250 "

Bal. of Salary. 
550 “
600 “
600 “

Bal. of Salary. 
600 “
700 “
Nothing. 
400 “

♦Little Britain Group 
Springfield Group ...
Rockwood Group ...
§Emerson Group .. •
Boyne Group............
11Woodland's Group .
High Bluff Group ...
Portage La Prairie Group . .. 300 
Westbourne Group 
Hcadingly Group .,
Battleford ............
Little Saskatchewan

350
300

600 “100
Bal. of Salary. 

600 “
300

700200 ‘

Notliing. 
400 “

100
300 “
Unorganized.

JOINT FRENCH AND ENGLISH FIELDS.

On motion of Mr. J. M. King, the following resolution was adopted :—
In making a grant to the Montreal Presbytery for Joliette, in 

conjunction with a grant from the Board of French Evangelization, 
for the support of ordinances in both the French and English languages, 
this Committee recognises the importance of co-operation of this

• Conditional on the pecplo contributing at least $500 per annum, 
t Conditional on the people contributing at least $800 per annum, 
iCommittee are of opinion that in this settlement the people should contribute 

more largely.
§Lees grant from Presbyterian Church of United States.
| The Committee, while making this grant for the current year, will not feel justi­

fied in continuing it to a field where the people contribute only $100 per annum.I

ft l

Z 
~


